
Charter - AM - Bus 3 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Edg / WT Rd, Main St - Edg, Church St - Edg, Edg / VH Rd, Barnes Rd,  
Edg / WT Rd, State Rd - WT 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Leave MVRHS   7:24 
Metcalf Dr    7:32 

Bennett Way   7:35 
Chase Rd    7:37 
Church St    7:41 
21st St North   7:45 
13th St North   7:46 
10th St North   7:47 
5th St     7:48 
Briarwood Dr   7:50 
Windsor Dr    7:51 
Dodgers Hole Rd   7:51 
Alwardt Way   7:54 
Airport Entrance   8:01 
Scott’s Grove   8:04 
Harpoon Ln   8:05 
Road to Great Neck  8:07 
718 State Rd - Stone Wall 8:16 
Glassworks - 683 State Rd 8:17 
274 Indian Hill Rd  8:22 
Charter School   8:25 


